Shop and Dine in Evans!

When you shop and dine at the businesses shown here you do more
than just support local business. That's because the sales tax you pay
goes directly to improving roads, funding public safety programs and

maintaining parks and recreation facilities in Evans. The City of Evans

. . (]
even gets a significant share of the tax revenues when you eat at =
Del Taco and shop at Hobby Lobby and the Walmart on 23rd Avenue. LeacioiSupny/Co S
For more information on economic development in Evans please call |
us at (970) 475-1170 or visit our website at weareevans.com.
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. Scan this code or visit shopinevans.com

for a full listing of all
the businesses in
Evans. Other
questions? Click on
weareevans.com or
call (970) 475-1170.




Restaurants, Coffee and Taverns 12

CHILI THAI

DOUBLE CLUTCH CAFE

EL BORREGO

GREEN MILL TAVERN

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA

MARISCOS & TACOS EL TAPATIO
MCDONALDS

MI GALLO GIRO

PALOMINO MEXICAN RESTAURANT
SCHWARTZ'S KRAUTBURGER KITCHEN
SHORTYS SPORTS GRILL

SONIC DRIVE-IN

SUBWAY

TAMALES FROM HEAVEN
TAQUERIA LOS CAZOS

THE HUMAN BEAN

THE NEW PLANTATION

TOKYO BOWL & GRILL
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Lodging Accomodations

AMERICAS BEST VALUE INN
HERITAGE INN - EVANS
MOTEL 6

SELECT STAY

General Business 33

Automotive
23 BIG O TIRES

24 QUALITY LUBE

Banks

25 BANK OF CHOICE
26 COLORADO COMMUNITY BANK
27 FIRST NATIONAL BANK (ATM ONLY)

Car Washes

28 SANICA 2 CAR WASH
29 SQUEAKY CLEAN CAR WASH
30 SUDS CITY

Check Advances

31 EXPRESS CHECK ADVANCE
32 EZ MONEY

Communications
33 T-MOBILE

34 WIRELESS ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS

3623 23RD AVENUE, SUITE B
675 31ST STREET

2812 | I'TH AVENUE

3419 STATE STREET

3230 23RD AVENUE

1012 37TH STREET

3201 23RD AVENUE

3721 WEST SERVICE ROAD
3390 23RD AVENUE

820 39TH STREET

3313 35TH AVENUE

3300 23RD AVENUE

3250 23RD AVENUE

3219 23RD AVENUE

3230 23RD AVENUE, #200
3310 23RD AVENUE

3520 | I'TH AVENUE

3230 23RD AVENUE, #330

800 3IST STREET

3301 W. SERVICE ROAD
3015 8TH AVENUE

3025 8TH AVENUE

3325 23RD AVENUE
3303 23RD AVENUE

3635 23RD AVENUE
3650 35TH AVENUE, #1
3645 35TH AVENUE

2215 37TH STREET
3425 37TH STREET
2150 32ND STREET

3230 23RD AVENUE, #320
3231 23RD AVENUE

3235 23RD AVENUE
3901 W. SERVICE ROAD

General Business (continued)

Computer Repair

35

Convenience Stores/Gas Stations

36
37
38
39
40
41

LAPTOP HEAVEN

7-ELEVEN

FAST BREAK/CONOCO
KUM & GO

LOAF 'N JUG

STAMPEDE TRAVEL PLAZA
U-PUMP IT

Drug Stores

42

WALGREENS

42

665 31ST STREET

101l 37TH STREET
1100 42ND STREET
2901 37TH STREET
3200 23RD AVENUE
665 31ST STREET
3632 | I'TH AVENUE

3700 35TH AVENUE

Furniture/Home Improvement Stores

43
44
45
46
47

DIAMOND VOGEL PAINTS

EVANS FURNITURE

KWAL-HOWELLS PAINT & WALL COVERING
MITCHELL'S FLOORING & DESIGN

ROSE'S FURNITURE

Gifts

48
49
50
51

C&B

JOY'S THRIFTY OUTLET
K&K LASER CREATIONS
PHAT'S

Insurance

52
53

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE
FARMER'S INSURANCE GROUP

Laundromats

54
55

EVANS LAUNDROMAT
THE LAST LOAD

Liquor Stores

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

23RD AVENUE LIQUOR

37TH LIQUORS

85 LIQUOR

DUDLEY'S DISCOUNT LIQUOR @ SAM'S CLUB
EVANS LIQUOR

KNOTTY PINE LIQUOR

UNIVERSITY LIQUORS

Markets and Grocery Stores

63
64
65
66
67

CARNICERIA LA COSTILLITA

EL TACONAZO

ESH DISCOUNT FAMILY MARKET
PANADERIA Y CARNICERIA LA MEXICANA
SUPER PICHONES

910 31ST STREET

918 37TH STREET

3230 23RD AVENUE, #500
3650 35TH AVENUE

922 37TH STREET

816 39TH STREET
818 3IST STREET
3951 CARSON AVENUE
915 39TH STREET

3633 23RD AVENUE
1101 36TH STREET

835 3IST STREET
3230 23RD AVENUE, #100

3210 23RD AVENUE

3625 23RD AVENUE

3705 W. SERVICE ROAD
3251 23RD AVENUE

1100 42ND STREET

3620 35TH AVENUE, #9-10
2808 | ITH AVENUE

3505 | I'TH AVENUE
3601 11 TH AVENUE
818 3IST STREET

2918 | ITH AVENUE
2929 | ITH AVENUE

General Business (continued) 73

Medical

68 GALEN SCHWANTER EYE CARE

69

SUNRISE COMMUNITY HEALTH CLINIC

Nurseries and Garden Stores

70

HAPPY LIFE GARDENS

Retail Stores

71
72
73

DOLLAR TREE
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE
SAM'S CLUB

Salons

74
75
76
77

ATTITUDES HAIR STUDIO

CHRISTINE'S FAMILY HAIRCARE
PROFESSIONAL HAIR DESIGN

SUNDOWN STYLING CENTRE

Service Organizations
78 ADAMSON WARMUTH VFW #6624

79

GREELEY-EVANS MOOSE LODGE #909

Tobacco

80

SMOKES & STOGIES

Veterinary and Animal Shelters

8l
82
83
84

ALL PET ANIMAL CLINIC

HUMANE SOCIETY OF WELD COUNTY
P.E.T.S. VET HOSPITAL

THE DOG HOUSE

Public Facilities

EVANS COMMUNITY COMPLEX

EVANS FIRE STATION #1

EVANS FIRE STATION #2

EVANS MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS CENTER
EVANS POST OFFICE

JACK MEAKINS COMMUNITY RESOURCE CTR

- EVANS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHAPPELOW MAGNET SCHOOL
DOS RIOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3247 23RD AVENUE
2930 | I TH AVENUE

2000 37TH STREET

3225 23RD AVENUE
825 31IST STREET
3247 23RD AVENUE

3610 35TH AVENUE #6
1015 42ND STREET
3609 23RD AVENUE
3505 | ITH AVENUE, #5

3501 STATE STREET
3456 | I TH AVENUE

3230 23RD AVENUE, #400

818 31ST STREET, UNIT A
1620 42ND STREET

3629 23RD AVENUE

1009 31ST STREET

1100 37TH STREET
3918 DENVER STREET
2100 37TH STREET
1800 40TH STREET
3344 |1 ITH AVENUE
3700 GOLDEN STREET

1400 37TH STREET
2001 34TH STREET
2201 34TH STREET

HEIMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (NOT ON MAP) 3500 PALERMO AVENUE

JOHN EVANS MIDDLE SCHOOL
UNION COLONY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

City of Evans

2900 I5TH AVENUE
1059 29TH STREET ROAD

970.475.1170 weareevans.com
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